Job Name
Approval Date
Approval Date
44259 Nobel Drive, Fremont, CA 94538 USA
(800) 327-7877, (510) 490-0719 Phone
(510) 490-3247, (510) 490-3058 Fax
R100101

Warranty
Limited Warranty: 1 year, excluding lamp
FS7L Illuminator Ordering Guide
Model
FS7L 3000°K
Color Wheel
NC No Colors
C1 Single Color
C4/1* 4 Colors, 1 RPM
C4/3* 4 Colors, 3.6 RPM
C8/1* 8 Colors, 1 RPM
C8/3* 8 Colors, 3.6 RPM
SPW Sparkle Wheel
(add to C4 or C8 only)
SPW/NC Sparkle Wheel
(w/ motor, 400 fiber
max.)
DWD/NC Dimming Wheel,
dichroic (w/ motor, not
used w/ color wheel)
DWM/NC Dimming Wheel,
mechanical (w/ motor,
not used w/ color wheel)
* Colors and sequence must be specified at time
of order.
Voltage
120 120 V, 60 Hz
220I 220 V, 50 Hz
230I 230 V, 50 Hz
240I 240 V, 50 Hz
Options
003 Standard 300 Fiber Capacity
004 Special 400 Fiber Capacity
White light only.
005 Special 450 Fiber Capacity
Star ceilings, white light only.
006 Special 600 Fiber Capacity
Star ceilings, white light only.
SM Sync Master Illuminator
(C4 or C8 only)
One Sync Master illuminator controls
a network of Sync Slave Illuminators.
SY Sync Slave (C4 or C8 only)
PS Plug and switches
Not avx. w/ DR or DRC options.
TBK T-Bar Mounting Kit
DR Dimmable Ready
Standard electronic dimmer.
DRC Dimmable Ready
Architectural/theatrical.
FS7L Dimensions and Mounting
Specifications subject to change without notice. R0401
9.50"